**%* DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****

(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

AAA MEDICARE LTD

AA & H MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED
AADARSH LIMITED

A AFRIYIE LTD

AA GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED
AAGM LTD

10548903
10545397
10551727
10547644
10554091
10554940

05/01/2017
04/01/2017
06/01/2017
04/01/2017
09/01/2017
10/01/2017

AA HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
A AKILI TRADING LTD

AAMINAH SNOWDON ART LIMITED

A&B FASHION LTD

A & B IT SERVICES LIMITED

A & D BOULTON TRANSPORT LTD

10550619
10551990
10546365
10555929
10549759
10546861

06/01/2017
09/01/2017
04/01/2017
10/01/2017
05/01/2017
04/01/2017



