****	DOCUMENTS	ISSUED	****	

(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION	- NEW COMPANIES				
AAA MEDICARE LTD	10548903	05/01/2017	AA HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10550619	06/01/2017
AA & H MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED	10545397	04/01/2017	A AKILI TRADING LTD	10551990	09/01/2017
AADARSH LIMITED	10551727	06/01/2017	AAMINAH SNOWDON ART LIMITED	10546365	04/01/2017
A AFRIYIE LTD	10547644	04/01/2017	A&B FASHION LTD	10555929	10/01/2017
AA GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED	10554091	09/01/2017	A & B IT SERVICES LIMITED	10549759	05/01/2017
AAGM LTD	10554940	10/01/2017	A & D BOULTON TRANSPORT LTD	10546861	04/01/2017